
Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SINDACO

COMUNALI

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

1
DE GASPA

2
GAIOTTO

3
CARRER

4
LANDILLO

5
GERVASI

6
BOCCIARE

7
BOTTASIN V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 986 759 76,98 72 9,73 145 19,59 304 41,08 4 0,54 0 0,00 46 6,22 169 22,84 740 97,50 19 2,50 

   2 934 713 76,34 40 5,71 161 22,97 294 41,94 3 0,43 0 0,00 60 8,56 143 20,40 701 98,32 12 1,68 

   3 946 686 72,52 87 13,16 153 23,15 271 41,00 2 0,30 2 0,30 39 5,90 107 16,19 661 96,36 25 3,64 

   4 726 543 74,79 64 12,26 180 34,48 167 31,99 5 0,96 4 0,77 56 10,73 46 8,81 522 96,13 21 3,87 

   5 625 429 68,64 51 12,41 112 27,25 150 36,50 9 2,19 18 4,38 42 10,22 29 7,06 411 95,80 18 4,20 

   6 607 347 57,17 26 7,88 114 34,55 124 37,58 3 0,91 7 2,12 32 9,70 24 7,27 330 95,10 17 4,90 

   7 952 586 61,55 75 13,42 176 31,48 168 30,05 12 2,15 5 0,89 69 12,34 54 9,66 559 95,39 27 4,61 

   8 596 377 63,26 32 8,86 132 36,57 132 36,57 3 0,83 7 1,94 34 9,42 21 5,82 361 95,76 16 4,24 

   9 693 433 62,48 48 11,24 118 27,63 150 35,13 0 0,00 2 0,47 38 8,90 71 16,63 427 98,61 6 1,39 

  10 616 273 44,32 21 8,17 72 28,02 119 46,30 3 1,17 6 2,33 12 4,67 24 9,34 257 94,14 16 5,86 

  11 627 398 63,48 39 10,08 132 34,11 119 30,75 7 1,81 10 2,58 44 11,37 36 9,30 387 97,24 11 2,76 

  12 747 502 67,20 26 5,41 180 37,42 196 40,75 7 1,46 4 0,83 45 9,36 23 4,78 481 95,82 21 4,18 

  13 810 586 72,35 40 7,04 235 41,37 168 29,58 3 0,53 0 0,00 59 10,39 63 11,09 568 96,93 18 3,07 

  14 1.010 746 73,86 56 7,71 274 37,74 204 28,10 5 0,69 8 1,10 82 11,29 97 13,36 726 97,32 20 2,68 

  15 902 636 70,51 60 9,66 228 36,71 207 33,33 5 0,81 1 0,16 52 8,37 68 10,95 621 97,64 15 2,36 

  16 915 676 73,88 80 12,20 262 39,94 191 29,12 4 0,61 5 0,76 53 8,08 61 9,30 656 97,04 20 2,96 

  17 1.071 760 70,96 92 12,53 226 30,79 222 30,25 11 1,50 5 0,68 77 10,49 101 13,76 734 96,58 26 3,42 

  18 849 572 67,37 78 14,13 128 23,19 201 36,41 5 0,91 14 2,54 51 9,24 75 13,59 552 96,50 20 3,50 

  19 845 568 67,22 67 11,99 152 27,19 171 30,59 9 1,61 8 1,43 48 8,59 104 18,60 559 98,42 9 1,58 

  20 865 547 63,24 71 13,27 152 28,41 159 29,72 2 0,37 14 2,62 71 13,27 66 12,34 535 97,81 12 2,19 

  21 772 575 74,48 130 23,05 184 32,62 126 22,34 15 2,66 4 0,71 28 4,96 77 13,65 564 98,09 11 1,91 

  22 999 661 66,17 73 11,32 165 25,58 234 36,28 8 1,24 3 0,47 79 12,25 83 12,87 645 97,58 16 2,42 

  23 992 716 72,18 95 13,87 201 29,34 240 35,04 5 0,73 18 2,63 64 9,34 62 9,05 685 95,67 31 4,33 

  24 715 477 66,71 57 12,45 124 27,07 155 33,84 13 2,84 8 1,75 43 9,39 58 12,66 458 96,02 19 3,98 

  25 836 616 73,68 32 5,32 154 25,58 221 36,71 6 1,00 0 0,00 56 9,30 133 22,09 602 97,73 14 2,27 

  26 882 629 71,32 28 4,58 128 20,92 245 40,03 7 1,14 5 0,82 71 11,60 128 20,92 612 97,30 17 2,70 

  27 708 538 75,99 27 5,14 111 21,14 216 41,14 3 0,57 2 0,38 23 4,38 143 27,24 525 97,58 13 2,42 

  28 773 547 70,76 25 4,75 172 32,70 159 30,23 5 0,95 2 0,38 27 5,13 136 25,86 526 96,16 21 3,84 

  29 972 599 61,63 21 3,61 209 35,91 206 35,40 27 4,64 2 0,34 68 11,68 49 8,42 582 97,16 17 2,84 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SINDACO

COMUNALI

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

1
DE GASPA

2
GAIOTTO

3
CARRER

4
LANDILLO

5
GERVASI

6
BOCCIARE

7
BOTTASIN V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

Totali 23.971 16.495 68,81 1.613 10,09 4.780 29,90 5.519 34,52 191 1,19 164 1,03 1.469 9,19 2.251 14,08 15.987 96,92 508 3,08 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SINDACO

COMUNALI

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 986 759 76,98 740 97,50 19 2,50 3 0,40 16 2,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 934 713 76,34 701 98,32 12 1,68 8 1,12 4 0,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 946 686 72,52 661 96,36 25 3,64 3 0,44 22 3,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 726 543 74,79 522 96,13 21 3,87 5 0,92 16 2,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 625 429 68,64 411 95,80 18 4,20 2 0,47 16 3,73 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 607 347 57,17 330 95,10 17 4,90 5 1,44 12 3,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 952 586 61,55 559 95,39 27 4,61 6 1,02 17 2,90 0 0,00 4 0,68 

   8 596 377 63,26 361 95,76 16 4,24 6 1,59 10 2,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 693 433 62,48 427 98,61 6 1,39 2 0,46 4 0,92 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 616 273 44,32 257 94,14 16 5,86 5 1,83 11 4,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 627 398 63,48 387 97,24 11 2,76 3 0,75 8 2,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 747 502 67,20 481 95,82 21 4,18 1 0,20 20 3,98 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 810 586 72,35 568 96,93 18 3,07 6 1,02 12 2,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 1.010 746 73,86 726 97,32 20 2,68 2 0,27 18 2,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 902 636 70,51 621 97,64 15 2,36 6 0,94 9 1,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 915 676 73,88 656 97,04 20 2,96 3 0,44 17 2,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 1.071 760 70,96 734 96,58 26 3,42 12 1,58 14 1,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 849 572 67,37 552 96,50 20 3,50 4 0,70 16 2,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 845 568 67,22 559 98,42 9 1,58 4 0,70 5 0,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 865 547 63,24 535 97,81 12 2,19 5 0,91 7 1,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 772 575 74,48 564 98,09 11 1,91 1 0,17 10 1,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 999 661 66,17 645 97,58 16 2,42 7 1,06 9 1,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 992 716 72,18 685 95,67 31 4,33 5 0,70 26 3,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 715 477 66,71 458 96,02 19 3,98 9 1,89 10 2,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 836 616 73,68 602 97,73 14 2,27 4 0,65 10 1,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 882 629 71,32 612 97,30 17 2,70 6 0,95 11 1,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 708 538 75,99 525 97,58 13 2,42 2 0,37 11 2,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 773 547 70,76 526 96,16 21 3,84 4 0,73 17 3,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 972 599 61,63 582 97,16 17 2,84 12 2,00 5 0,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 23.971 16.495 68,81 15.987 96,92 508 3,08 141 0,85 363 2,20 0 0,00 4 0,02 
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